
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to an Agreement for Professional Services with
Peggy Rueda as the Workforce Investment Board Executive Director extending the period to July 1, 2004
through June 30, 2006 in the amount of $161,990 plus $32,398 in estimated payroll benefits and $12,000 for a
total contract amount of 206,388.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-00624, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

